Green Lake County Drainage Board

571 County Rd. A Green Lake, WI 54941-3188 Steven Foust - 920-426-3639 Patrick Krueger - 920-361-2129 Dick Severson - 920-398-2857

Drainage Board Meeting Notice

Date: December 17, 2019 Time: 9:00 AM Portage Best Western, 2701 County Rd CX Portage, WI 53901

AGENDA

Committee Members

Patrick Krueger, Chair Steven Foust, Vice-Chair Dick Severson, Secretary A majority of the Drainage Board may attend the Wisconsin Association of Drainage Districts Annual Meeting on December 17, 2019 in Portage for educational purposes. No official Drainage Board business shall be conducted.

Kindly arrange to be present, if unable to do so, please notify the Land Conservation office at 920-294-4051. Sincerely, Patrick Krueger, Drainage Board Chairman